MEDALJEVINNERE 2022

NM innendgrs Ulsteinvik 5.-6. februar

MU20

MS

KS

MS Para

Adrian Antero Kinnunen, Steinkjer FIK
Adrian Antero Kinnunen, Steinkjer FIK
Gregory Bernage, Steinkjer FIK
Fredrik Gerhardsen @vereng, Overhalla IL
Stig Ove Dahlen Selnes, Namsen FIF
Stig Ove Dahlen Selnes, Namsen FIF
Malin Opdahl, Beitstad IL

Grethe Tyldum, Steinkjer FIK

Thale Leirfall Bremset, Stjgrdal FIK
Eirik Lindg, Stjgrdal FIK

Eirik Lindg, Stjgrdal FIK

Eirik Lindg, Stjgrdal FIK

*Utenlandsk statsborger

UM innendgrs Steinkjer 4.-6. mars

G15
G16

G17

G18-19
116

J18/19
120-22

Para

William Strem Johansen, Kolvereid IL

Even Elias Grannes Pedersen, Overhalla IL
Jacob Nicolai Sederholm Hoff, Stjgrdal FIK
Even Elias Grannes Pedersen, Overhalla Il
Thomas Reitan, Stjgrdal FIK

Thomas Reitan, Stjgrdal FIK

Bastian Elnan Aurstad, Steinkjer FIK

Sigurd Egeland Valseth, Verdal FIK

John Petter Stevik, Kolvereid IL

Alma Eir Kolberg Hakonardottir, Verdal FIK
Alma Eir Kolberg Hakonardottir, Verdal FIK
Malin Opdahl, Beitstad IL

Erle Musum Lyng, Verdal FIK

Amalie Grande Bjgrnstad, Steinkjer FIK

0Odd Markus Lutken, Steinkjer FIK
Odd Markus Litken, Steinkjer FIK
Julie Lervik Saursaunet, Steinkjer FIK
Odd Markus Litken, Steinkjer FIK
Linn Beate Kippe, Steinkjer FIK

NM mangekamp 21.-22. mai

G16

Thomas Reitan, Stjgrdal FIK

NM stafetter 4.-5. Juni

116

Frosta IL

Bronse
Bronse
Sglv *
Gull
Gull
Bronse
Bronse
Bronse
Sglv
Gull
Sglv
Bronse

Bronse
Gull
Gull
Sglv
Bronse
Bronse
Gull
Selv
Gull
Selv
Bronse
Selv
Gull
Bronse

sglv
gull
gull
sglv
bronse

sglv

bronse

Lengde u.t. 2,98
Hgyde u.t. 1,45
800m 1.53,66
400m 47,13
Hgyde u.t. 1,60
Kule 14,39
3000m kappg 15.23,74
1500m 4.29,10
Lengde 6,13
60m 8,60
400m 61,18
Lengde 4,28
Kule 11,42
60m hekk 8,30
Kule 14,53
200m 22,77
Heyde 1,81
Stav 3,20
400 m 48,23
1500m 4.04,85
800m 1.52,69
1500m 4.43,08
800m 2.21,28
1500m kappg 7.19,38
800m 2.14,76
Lengde 5,06

rullestol 400m 1.25,14
rullestol 800m 3.00,54

rullestol 60m
rullestol 60m
rullestol 60m

13,10
13,29
17,49

4561

7.56,07



Hoved-NM Stjgrdal 24.-26. juni:
Kvinner sen.  Thea Leirfall Bremset, Stjgrdal FIK
Thale Leirfall Bremset, Stjgrdal FIK
Maria Bgrstad Jensen, Stjgrdal FIK
Bastian Elnan Aurstad, Steinkjer FIK
Para/utv.hem. Eirik Lindg, Stjgrdal FIK
Eirik Lindg, Stjgrdal FIK
Eirik Lindg, Stjgrdal FIK
Odd Markus Lutken, Steinkjer FIK
Julie Lervik Saursaunet, Steinkjer FIK
Julie Lervik Saursaunet, Steinkjer FIK

UM Trondheim 12.-14. august:

G1l6 Even Elias Grannes Pedersen, Overhalla IL
Even Elias Grannes Pedersen, Overhalla IL
Even Elias Grannes Pedersen, Overhalla IL
Fredrik Kjgnstad Ukkelberg, Frol IL
Jacob Nikolai Sederholm Hoff, Stjgrdal FIK
Edvard Sjastad, Lanke IL

G17 Sigurd E. Valseth, Verdal FIK
Jonas Ellingsen Flasnes, Kolvereid IL
G18-19 John Petter Stevik, Kolvereid IL
J15 Rakel Stgrset, Hegra IL
117 Mia Skjerve, Markabygda IL

NM Junior Baeerum 26.-28. august:

U20 menn Bastian Elnan Aurstad, Steinkjer FIK
John Petter Stevik, Kolvereid IL

U23 Kvinner  Grethe Tyldum, Steinkjer FIK
Grethe Tyldum, Steinkjer FIK

Veteran-NM Tromsg 19.-21. august:

M50-54 Ole Johan Heir, Namsen FIF
Ole Johan Heir, Namsen FIF
Oddmund Tveit Heir, Namsen FIF
Oddmund Tveit Heir, Namsen FIF

M75-79 Harald Johannes Hafstad, Verdal FIK

NM maraton Oslo 17. september:
K50-54 Mona Grindberg, Verdal FIK

sglv
Gull
Bronse
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Gull
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Gull
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Sglv
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Solv
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Hgyde

Lengde

Spyd

400m hekk
Lengde

1500m

100m

1500m Framer.
1500m Framer.
100m Framer.

200m
300m hekk
100m hekk
2000m kappg
Kule
Slegge
3000m
Slegge
800m
Spyd
3000m

400m hekk
800m
1500m
800m

Slegge
Vektkast

Spyd
Diskos
Lengde

Maraton

1,75
5,90
51,28
51,66
4,79
5.24,72
13,31
5.29,07
6.48,06
21,35

22,43
37,84
13,39
12.22,71
17,10
49,61
8.43,02
41,67
1.52,96
36,14
11.09,43

53,29

1.51,35
4.23,32
2.08,20

38,41
10,88
36,16
38,81
3,63

3.08,21



